The same ease of use as a pressure switch
RS232C
FS1U
1 2 3 E
SW.OUT
Computer connectible
● Flow rate setting, flow rate value importing, and reference flow
rate setting can be configured on a computer.

旧版 9
03_2016
Order codes
FS1U S
1-channel Flow Rate
Sensor Controller
Additional parts (available separately)
Mounting bracket
●FS1U-BR
Mounting parts
Blank : None
	 B	: With mounting bracket
	 P	: With panel mount parts
Protective front cover Note
Blank : No protective front cover
	 CB	: For mounting bracket
	 CP	: For panel mount parts
Note:  With mounting bracket type -B cannot be used in
combination with -CP.
  With part for panel mount type -P cannot be used in
combination with -CB.
Communication function (RS-232C)
Blank : None (with analog output)
	 D	: Provided
Flow rate range
R05: -500 to 500m ℓ/min (ANR) [-30.512 to 30.512 in3/min]
	 R3: -3 to 3 ℓ/min (ANR) [-0.106 to 0.106 ft3/min]
 	10: 0 to 10 ℓ/min (ANR) [0 to 0.353 ft3/min]
Flow rate sensor
head
Power supply, switch and communication cable Communication/analog output cableSensor head connecting cableFlow rate sensor head
● FS ● FS1UK ● FS1UEW ● FS1UDW
Cable length
3L: 3000 mm [118 in]
5L: 5000 mm [197 in]
Cable length
3L: 3000 mm [118 in]
5L: 5000 mm [197 in]
Cable length
3L: 3000 mm [118 in]
5L: 5000 mm [197 in]
Mini clamp wire mount plug
(For sensor head cable)
● FS1U-4M
Mini clamp wire mount plug
(For communication/analog output cable)
● FS1U-3M
Power and switch output cable (included)
Blank : None
	 3LE	 : Length 3000 mm [118 in]
	 5LE	 : Length 5000 mm [197 in]
Communication/analog output cable (included)
Blank : None
	 3LD	: Length 3000 mm [118 in]
	 5LD	: Length 5000 mm [197 in]
Panel mounting
parts